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Set ballpoint and fountain pen "Nobel"

Bar code: 3871284105111
ltem number: PM 410511

* The ultimate gift for writing enthusiasts

* The set contains two ballpoint pens

* Body of the ballpoint pen in matte color

* Lacquered metal, ideal for laser engraving

» Packaged in a box with a design in the color of the set
* Dimensions: 17.5 x 12.5x 3.5cm

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

PM 410511

3871284105111

Set ballpoint and fountain pen "Nobel"
Writing Sets

Black

pcs

17.5cm
12.5cm
3.5¢cm

0.204 kg

25
50
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